



Technical file

00200/00 MINCED TOFU 8X180G



Productgroup	TOFU
Description	Prebaked minced tofu, used as a meat replacer
Specific	Vegan, keep cool
Use	In lasagne, bolognese sauce, wok recipes
Ingredients	Tofu* (cooked SOYbeans*, water), shoyu* (water, SOYbeans*, WHEAT*, salt), sunflower oil*. (*=organic agriculture) Produced in a facility that also uses nuts, celery, mustard, sesame and lupin.
Shelf life	49 days
To save at	Max 7 °C
Netto gewicht	180 g
EAN-code	5412500550025
Barcode carton	5412500910720

Primary packaging

Packaging	-PP/PA film 430mm non peel - Decatray 1410-35 RCP Transparant
Dimension (l x w x h)	145 x 107 x 35 MM
Nett weight	181 g
Tare weight	14 g
Gross weight	195 g
	8 pieces per box
	192 cartons per Euro pallet
	1536 pieces per Euro pallet
	324 kg per Euro pallet

Packing

Packaging	KA07 - amerikaanse vouwdoos 290x190x102
Dimension (l x w x h)	290 x 190 x 100 MM
Nett weight	1448 g
Tare weight	242 g
Gross weight	1690 g
Number of layers per europallet	12
Number of overpack per layer	16

Nutritional value

Energetic value (kcal)	191	kcal	Energetic value (kJ)	795	kJ
Fat (g)	11,5	(g)/100g	Sugars (g)	0	(g)/100g
Protein (g)	17,4	(g)/100g	Salt (g)	1,3	(g)/100g
Carbohydrates (g)	3,4	(g)/100g	Saturated Fat (%)	2	(g)/100g
Fiber (g)	2	(g)/100g			

Physicochemical properties

pH 6,0



Technical file

00200/00 MINCED TOFU 8X180G

Indicator	Target	Tolerance	Value end shelf life
Listeria monocytogenes	missing in 25 g	missing in 25 g	missing in 25 g
Sulphite-reducing clostridia	0	<100	<1000

Claims

- ✓ Vegetarian diet
 - ✓ Vegan diet
 - ✓ Free of GMO/genetic engineering
 - ✓ Free of irradiated ingredients
 - ✓ Non-animal testing
- Derived from raw milk

Overview of allergens

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Gluten	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Wheat	<input type="checkbox"/> Rye
<input type="checkbox"/> Barley	<input type="checkbox"/> Oats	<input type="checkbox"/> Spelt
<input type="checkbox"/> Kamut	<input type="checkbox"/> Crustaceans	<input type="checkbox"/> Eggs
<input type="checkbox"/> Fish	<input type="checkbox"/> Peanuts	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Soy
<input type="checkbox"/> Milk (including lactose)	<input type="checkbox"/> Nuts	<input type="checkbox"/> Almonds
<input type="checkbox"/> Hazelnuts	<input type="checkbox"/> Walnuts	<input type="checkbox"/> Cashews
<input type="checkbox"/> Pecan nuts	<input type="checkbox"/> Brazil nuts	<input type="checkbox"/> Pistachio nuts
<input type="checkbox"/> Pistachio nuts	<input type="checkbox"/> Celery	<input type="checkbox"/> Musterd
<input type="checkbox"/> Sesame	<input type="checkbox"/> Sulfite (>10ppm)	<input type="checkbox"/> Lupine
<input type="checkbox"/> Molluscs		